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Anlage
Alte Herrenbergerstr., 71149 Bondorf

Sportwart/in
Lukas, Tobias
T 0177 2490906 tobiaslukas@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Batrac, Tomislav
T 0177 1652664 tomi-slav@t-online.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Wallace Wessely
m 0174 9067489; tewe@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schmid, Bastian
Martini, Janik
Wessely, Wallace
Wahrheit, David
Stahlmecke, Janne
Haug, Ruan
Biehl, Elias
Conrad, Ben
Schmidt, Matteo
Betz, Benjamin
Riewe, Keano
Martini, Mattis
Wiest, Luis
Stelter, Leon
Stocker, Lias

16 Bisinger, Fabian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11097068
11086575
11160071
11092605
10919083
11161943
11097492
11305539
11204253
11305567
11000402
11304296
11410721
11302179
11408662
11092702

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0

LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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